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AgeG oup G pPlace

Ovrall Tinme

1A 16 0:21:51.2
1 AG 43 0:26:40.3
2 AG 44 0: 26: 46. 4
3 AG 111 0:55:51.7
1 AG 22 0:23:24.9
2 AG 23  0:23:36.1
3 AG 30 0:25:28.2
4 35 0:25:42.1
5 51 0:27:53.2
6 52 0:28:22.5
7 60 0:29:11.2
8 88 0:34:29.4
9 90 0:34:40.5
10 110 0:53:44.0
1 AG 24 0:23:55.1
2 AG 54 0:28:31.5
3 AG 70 0:31:12.4
4 84 0:34:01.0
2 OA 20 0:23:13.5
1 AG 29 0:25:24.6
2 AG 36 0:25:42.7
3 AG 42 0:26:38.7
4 48 0:27:46.3
5 63 0:29:44.9
6 75 0:32:50.5
7 92 0:34:48.8
D.N. F
1 AG 33 0:25:40.5
2 AG 56 0:28:44.0
3 AG 72 0:32:39.8
4 79 0:33:22.5
5 81 0:33:48.3
6 82 0:33:51.9
7 85 0:34:03.2
8 86 0:34:05.4
9 102 0:39:22.3
10 108 0:46:54.8
D.N. F

1 MsT 26 0:24:24.1
1 AG 50 0:27:48.7
2 AG 57 0:28:45.6
3 AG 65 0:30:22.5
4 77 0:33:01.4
5 93 0:34:49.4
6 94 0:34:56.8
7 97 0:35:42.2
D.N. F
D.N. F
2 MST 46 0:27:04.9
3 MST 47 0:27:11.9
1 AG 53 0:28:27.9

Kayl a Augdahl
Abbey Laney

Brooke Frazier
Allie Lowran
Carson Solis
M randa Dut our

Mari sa Bi shop

Kel sey Stokes
Cheyenne Fitzgerald
Jessi ca Spoon

Kat el yn Lownan
Kayt!lin Burczak

Al | yssa Hoeksema
Stacy Wi ttington
Jordan Kinster
Torie Gaves

Laura Meier
Dana Yeager
Mel i ssa Wi ght
Heat her Regal

Jaynmie Celino
Amanda Dani el

Jill 3 Morrall
Jacki e Lownan

Tara Frank

Sar ah Kappel

Dawn Randol ph
Jillian Jackubowski
Anber Marcotte

Joni Hart

Kelly Martin
Christina Davis
Heat her Pet kunas
Becca Panos
Vanessa Robertson
Kel Iy Cusack

Deni se Caparul a
Robi n Adki ns
Maggi e Prender gast
Carol Villegas

Kendra D Sandstrom
Mara Petraitis
Kellie Solis

Debbi e Dye

Julie Nickerson
Carl a Lavery

Angel l a Dennis

Any Bertrand

Lynne Utter
Christine Giggs

Megan Brooks
Therese G ant
Lori Zi nmer nan

Oland Park IL
Monence | L

Bour bonnais IL
Waukesha W
Beecher IL
Monence | L

Bour bonnais IL
Chicago IL
Monence | L
Monence | L
St. Anne IL
Manteno |L
Monmence | L
Monence | L
Monence | L
Monence | L

Bour bonnais IL
Monence | L

Bourbonnais IL
Bl oomi ngton IL

Schaunmburg IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Waukesha W
Monence | L
Kankakee |L
Bradley IL
Kankakee | L
Morence | L

Monence | L
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Monence | L
LaGrange IL

LaG ange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
Manteno | L
Morence | L
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL

Monmence |L
LaG ange |L
Beecher IL

Wl mngton IL
Bour bonnais IL
Lenexa KS

Uni on KY
Manteno |IL
Bourbonnais IL
Gant Park IL

Bradley IL
Bour bonnais IL
Monence | L

AgeGroup Ovrall

M 30
M 35

M 19
M 40
M 35
M 15

M 15
M 15
M 15
M 35
M 50
M 30
M 35
M 40
M 30
F 15

M 55
M 15
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F 30
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Bi b#

165
111

169
166
189
179

177
180
104
193

79

106
173

81

218
149
183

58

203
144
146
148
160
18
83
98
100

128
124
168

67

89
10
129
45
147
134

163
99
97

181
19

152

224

186

187
76

113
117

Narme

Mat t hew Brooks
Bryce M Baker

W I liam Carey
Trent M Kopl i nski
Mark Ei chenl aub
Zach Joaquin

Brady Davis
Lenny Baumann
David Martin
M chael Wlle
Scott Rattin
Ben Morrall
Tony Swafford
G enn Tuuk
Jeff Reising
Brooke Frazier

Tom W | son
Triston Gartner
Andy Rivard
Jaynmi e Gelino

Teri Boudreau

Mari sa Bi shop

Kel sey Stokes
Laura Meier

Chuck Parsons
Kendra D Sandstrom
Kayl a Augdahl

Paul Lowman

Ananda Dani el

Cheyenne Fitzgerald
Bruce Metz

Tyl er Jones

Joni Hart

Frank G aham
Jessi ca Spoon
Jill 3 Mrrall
Brent Fitzgerald
Abbey Laney

Ben Antosz

Ai dan Lavery

Bl ake Certa
Jacki e Lowran
Allie Lowran
Carson Solis
Trey Sandstrom
Megan Brooks
Therese G ant
Tara Frank

Doni ni k Frank
Mara Petraitis

Kat el yn Lownan
Kayt!lin Burczak
Lori Zi nmer man

City/ ST

Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL

New York NY
Plainfield IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL

Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bl oomi ngton IL
Martinton IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bradley IL
Beecher IL

Br ookl yn NY
Bour bonnais IL

Woodri dge IL
Bourbonnais IL
Mormence | L
Schaunmburg | L

Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Chicago IL
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee IL
Monence L
Oland Park IL
Waukesha W
Bourbonnais IL

Monence | L
Cedar Lake IN
Naperville IL
Monence | L
Waterloo IL
Monence | L
Bour bonnais IL
Monence | L
Monence | L
Bourbonnais IL
Lenexa KS

Morris IL
Waukesha W
Waukesha W
Beecher IL
Monence | L
Bradley IL
Bour bonnais IL
Morence | L
Monence | L
LaG ange |L

St. Anne IL
Manteno |L
Monence | L
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane Cityl/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
F 45 - 49 2 AG 62 0:29:40.6 51 Lori Everts Beecher IL 9:34.4 | F25 - 29 54 2 AG 0:28:31.5 191 Dana Yeager Monence | L 9:12.1
F 45 - 49 3 AG 99 0:36:55.8 223 G ni Chouinard Monence | L 11:54.8 | M 60 - 99 55 3 AG 0:28:38.6 176 Ricardo Hernandez Coal City IL 9:14.4
F 45 - 49 4 103 0:39:24.7 96 Jane Lowman Waukesha W 12:42.8 | F 35 - 39 56 2 AG 0:28:44.0 65 Kelly Martin Bour bonnai s |L 9:16.1
F 45 - 49 D.N. F 205 Maureen Montgonery Bour bonnai s |L | F 40 - 44 57 2 AG 0:28:45.6 26 Kellie Solis Beecher IL 9:16.6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 50 - 54 3 QA 21 0:23:15.0 203 Teri Boudreau Bour bonnai s IL 7:30.0 | M45 - 49 58 1 AG 0:28:47.3 46 Charles Wlls Naperville IL 9:17.2
F 50 - 54 1 AG 98 0:36:28.9 28 Dee Anna Hillebrand Herscher IL 11:46.1 | M60 - 99 59 4 0:29:04.8 95 Gary L Hof fman Peotone IL 9:22.8
F 50 - 54 2 AG 101  0:38:05.0 225 Pat Barr Bour bonnais IL 12:17.1 | F 19 - 24 60 7 0:29:11.2 59 Allyssa Hoeksema Monmence | L 9:24.9
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 55 - 59 1 AG 66  0:30:37.2 60 Peggy D Carnahan Marshfield MO 9:52.6 | M19 - 24 61 1 AG 0:29:11.8 61 Jordan Roel fs Bour bonnais IL 9:25.1
F 55 - 59 2 AG 68 0:31:06.9 151 Marianne Surprenant Kankakee |L 10:02.2 | F 45 - 49 62 2 AG 0:29:40.6 51 Lori Everts Beecher IL 9:34.4
F 55 - 59 3 AG 73 0:32:43.3 14 Deborah Jones Plainfield IL 10:33.3 | F 30 - 34 63 5 0:29:44.9 103 Sarah Kappel Kankakee | L 9:35.8
F 55 - 59 4 96 0:35:03.3 4 Mary Graham Waterloo IL 11:18.5 | M45 - 49 64 2 AG 0:30:12.4 82 Dan Augdahl Oland Park IL 9:44.6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 60 - 99 1 AG 104 0:42:07.9 55 Martha Vana Bour bonnai s |L 13:35.5 | F 40 - 44 65 3 AG 0:30:22.5 27 Debbie Dye Wl mngton IL 9:47.9
F 60 - 99 D.N. F 120 Phyllis Snothers Kankakee |L | F55- 59 66 1 AG 0:30:37.2 60 Peggy D Carnahan Marshfield MO 9:52.6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 1- 14 1 AG 40 0:26:33.4 134 Aidan Lavery Lenexa KS 8:34.0 | M50 - 54 67 2 AG 0:30:55.9 86 Brad Seibert Franklin MA 9:58.7
M 1- 14 2 AG 45 0:27:01.4 19 Trey Sandstrom Monence | L 8:43.0 | F 55 - 59 68 2 AG 0:31:06.9 151 Marianne Surprenant Kankakee IL 10: 02. 2
M 1- 14 3 AG 49 0:27:47.8 187 Domi ni k Frank Monence | L 8:58.0 | M 1- 14 69 4 AG 0:31:10.8 135 Colin Lavery Lenexa KS 10:03.5
M 1- 14 4 AG 69 0:31:10.8 135 Colin Lavery Lenexa KS 10:03.5 | F 25 - 29 70 3 AG 0:31:12.4 138 Melissa Wight Bour bonnais IL 10:04.0
M 1- 14 5 AG 71 0:31:48.4 184 Hunter Solis Beecher IL 10:15.6 | M 1 - 14 71 5 AG 0:31:48.4 184 Hunter Solis Beecher IL 10:15. 6
M 1- 14 6 AG 74 0:32:48.1 137 Andrew Jackubowski Kankakee |L 10:34.9 | F 35 - 39 72 3 AG 0:32:39.8 178 Christina Davis Bour bonnais IL 10:32. 2
M 1- 14 7 AG 78 0:33:12.3 185 Ben Treco Beecher |IL 10:42.7 | F 55 - 59 73 3 AG 0:32:43.3 14 Deborah Jones Plainfield IL 10:33.3
M 1- 14 8 AG 87 0:34:17.8 22 Jordan |llum Monence | L 11:03.8 | M 1 - 14 74 6 AG 0:32:48.1 137 Andrew Jackubowski Kankakee |L 10:34.9
M 1- 14 9 AG 105 0:42:23.3 141 Ethan Schurnan Grant Park IL 13:40.4 | F 30 - 34 75 6 0:32:50.5 118 Dawn Randol ph Bradley IL 10: 35.6
M 1- 14 10 AG 109 0:47:21. 4 167 Jonah Kopl i nski Plainfield IL 15:16.6 | M40 - 44 76 2 AG 0:32:54.7 164 Matt Sandstrom Monence | L 10:37.0
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 15 - 18 1 AG 6 0:18:38.0 179 Zach Joaquin Bour bonnai s IL 6:00.6 | F 40 - 44 77 4 0:33:01.4 77 Julie N ckerson Bour bonnai s IL 10:39.2
M 15 - 18 2 AG 7 0:18:41.4 177 Brady Davis Bour bonnais IL 6:01.7 | M 1- 14 78 7 AG 0:33:12.3 185 Ben Treco Beecher IL 10:42.7
M 15 - 18 3 AG 8 0:18:46.9 180 Lenny Baumann Bour bonnais IL 6:03.5 | F 35 - 39 79 4 0:33:22.5 115 Heat her Petkunas Monence | L 10:46.0
M 15 - 18 4 9 0:19:00.9 104 David Martin Bour bonnais IL 6:08.0 | M60 - 99 80 5 0:33:47.0 11 Larry K Bosley Kankakee | L 10:53.9
M 15 - 18 5 18 0:22:19.3 149 Triston Gartner Bour bonnais IL 7:12.0 | F 35 - 39 81 5 0:33:48.3 215 Becca Panos LaGange |L 10:54.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M19 - 24 3 QA 3 0:18:03.1 169 WIliam Carey New Yor k NY 5:49.4 | F 35 - 39 82 6 0:33:51.9 216 Vanessa Robertson LaGrange Park IL 10:55.5
M19 - 24 1 AG 61 0:29:11.8 61 Jordan Roelfs Bour bonnai s |L 9:25.1 | M50 - 54 83 3 AG 0:33:53.3 92 Doug V Horne Monee | L 10:55.9
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M25 - 29 1 AG 32 0:25:37.7 168 Tyl er Jones Naperville IL 8:16.0 | F 25 - 29 84 4 0:34:01.0 17 Heat her Regal Bl oomi ngton IL 10:58. 4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 30 - 34 1 QA 1 0:17:02.3 165 Matthew Brooks Bour bonnai s IL 5:29.8 | F 35 - 39 85 7 0:34:03.2 214 Kelly Cusack LaG ange Park IL 10:59.1
M 30 - 34 1 AG 12 0:21:01.1 9 Ben Mrrall Bour bonnais IL 6:46.8 | F 35 - 39 86 8 0:34:05.4 5 Denise Caparul a Manteno |IL 10:59. 8
M 30 - 34 2 AG 15 0:21:27.3 8 Jeff Reising Br ookl yn NY 6:55.3 | M 1- 14 87 8 AG 0:34:17.8 22 Jordan |llum Monence | L 11:03.8
M 30 - 34 3 AG 19 0:23:11.1 183 Andy Rivard Morence | L 7:28.7 | F19 - 24 88 8 0:34:29.4 7 Stacy Wittington Monence | L 11:07.5
M30 - 34 4 39 0:26:10.9 147 Ben Antosz Bour bonnais IL 8:26.7 | M45 - 49 89 3 AG 0:34:30.1 49 Matthew Wenzel Steger IL 11:07.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M35 - 39 2 QA 2 0:17:10.3 111 Bryce M Baker Bour bonnais IL 5:32.4 | F19 - 24 90 9 0:34:40.5 101 Jordan Kinster Monence | L 11:11.1
M35 - 39 1 AG 5 0:18:34.3 189 Mark Ei chenl aub Bour bonnai s |L 5:59.5 | M45 - 49 91 4 0:34:44.8 102 Edward Kinster Monence | L 11:12.5
M35 - 39 2 AG 10 0:19:03.3 193 Mchael Wlle Bl oomi ngton |IL 6:08.8 | F 30 - 34 92 7 0:34:48.8 136 Jillian Jackubowski Kankakee |L 11:13.8
M35 - 39 3 AG 13 0:21:07.7 106 Tony Swafford Bradley IL 6:48.9 | F 40 - 44 93 5 0:34:49.4 133 Carla Lavery Lenexa KS 11:14.0
M35 - 39 4 28 0:25:11.8 98 Paul Lowman Waukesha W 8:07.7 | F 40 - 44 94 6 0:34:56.8 75 Angella Dennis Uni on KY 11:16. 4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M40 - 44 1 MST 4 0:18:14.3 166 Trent M Kopli nski Plainfield IL 5:53.0 | M60 - 99 95 6 0:34:58.5 171 Dale F Johnson New Lenox | L 11:16.9
M40 - 44 3 MST 14 0:21:14.7 173 denn Tuuk Beecher IL 6:51.2 | F 55 - 59 96 4 0:35:03.3 4 Mary G aham Waterloo IL 11:18.5
M40 - 44 1 AG 37 0:25:49.2 129 Brent Fitzgerald Morence | L 8:19.7 | F 40 - 44 97 7 0:35:42.2 68 Anmy Bertrand Manteno |IL 11:31.0
M40 - 44 2 AG 76 0:32:54.7 164 Matt Sandstrom Monence | L 10:37.0 | F 50 - 54 98 1 AG 0:36:28.9 28 Dee Anna Hill ebrand Herscher IL 11:46. 1
M40 - 44 3 AG 100 0:37:45.7 125 John Metz Mormence |L 12:10.9 | F 45 - 49 99 3 AG 0:36:55.8 223 G ni Chouinard Mormence |L 11:54.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 45 - 49 1 AG 58 0:28:47.3 46 Charles Wlls Naperville IL 9:17.2 | M40 - 44 100 3 AG 0:37:45.7 125 John Metz Monence |L 12:10.9
M 45 - 49 2 AG 64 0:30:12.4 82 Dan Augdahl Oland Park IL 9:44.6 | F 50 - 54 101 2 AG 0:38:05.0 225 Pat Barr Bour bonnai s |IL 12:17.1
M 45 - 49 3 AG 89 0:34:30.1 49 Matthew Wenzel Steger IL 11:07.8 | F 35 - 39 102 9 0:39:22.3 74 Robin Adkins Momence | L 12:42.0
M 45 - 49 4 91 0:34:44.8 102 Edward Kinster Monence | L 11:12.5 | F 45 - 49 103 4 0:39:24.7 96 Jane Lownman Waukesha W 12:42.8
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AgeG oup G pPlace

M 45 -

49

Resul ts BY AGE GROUP/ FI NI SH
Ovrall Tinme
D.N. F
2 MST 11 0:19:24.3
1 AG 41  0:26:37.2
2 AG 67 0:30:55.9
3 AG 83 0:33:53.3
1 AG 17 0:22:16.3
2 AG 31 0:25:36.6
1 AG 25 0:24:01.2
2 AG 34 0:25:41.3
3 AG 55 0:28:38.6
4 59 0:29:04.8
5 80 0:33:47.0
6 95 0:34:58.5
7 106 0:42:25.8
8 107 0:44:50. 4

Narme
M ke Mont gonery

Scott Rattin
Bl ake Certa
Brad Sei bert
Doug V Horne

Tom W | son
Bruce Metz

Chuck Parsons
Frank Graham

Ri cardo Her nandez
Gary L Hof fman
Larry K Bosl ey
Dal e F Johnson

M chael Wi ght
James Newberry Sr

Cityl/ ST
Bourbonnais IL

Martinton IL
Morris IL
Franklin MA
Monee | L

Wodridge IL
Cedar Lake IN

Kankakee | L
Waterloo IL
Coal City IL
Peotone |IL
Kankakee |L
New Lenox |L
Bour bonnais IL
Grant Park IL
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AgeGroup Ovrall

F 60 -

M 1-
M 60 -
M 60 -
F 35 -

M 1-
F 19 -

F 15 -
F 30 -
F 40 -
F 40 -
F 35 -

99

14
99
99
39

14
24

18
34
44
44
39
99
49
49

104

105
106
107
108

109
110

111

G pPlace Tine

1 AG 0:42:07.
9 AG  0:42:23.
7 0:42: 25.
8 0: 44: 50.
10 0: 46: 54.
10 AG  0:47:21.
10 0: 53: 44.
3 AG 0:55:51.

D.N. F.

D.N. F.

D. N. F.

D.N F.

D.N F.

D.N F.

D.N F.

0 A~ 00 W

IN

Bi b#
55

141
139
23
69

167
12

182
13
52
56
80

120

202

205

Narme
Mart ha Vana

Et han Schur man
M chael Wi ght
Janes Newberry Sr
Maggi e Prender gast

Jonah Kopl i nski
Torie Graves

M randa Dut our
Anber Marcotte
Lynne Utter
Christine Giggs
Carol Villegas
Phyllis Snothers
M ke Mont gonery
Maur een Mont gonery

City/ ST
Bourbonnais IL

Grant Park IL
Bourbonnais IL
Grant Park IL
Bour bonnais IL

Plainfield IL
Monence L

Morence | L
Monmence | L
Bour bonnais IL
Grant Park IL
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL

Pace/ M
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